S
U
S
P
EN
D
ED
C

PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22. Direct/indirect emission.
MEDIUM PG DOUBLE EMISSIONSMALL PG DOUBLE EMISSION
117116
MEDIUM PGBEN
BEN
IP 40
IP 40
SMALL PGBEN
BEN
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG15K4 15W 2111 397
10PG21K4 21W 2887 397
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG15K3 15W 1963 397
10PG21K3 21W 2684 397
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI24PGK4 24W: 15W+9W 3733 397
10DI30PGK4 30W: 21W+9W 4509 397
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10DI24PGK3 24W: 15W+9W 3493 397
10DI30PGK3 30W: 21W+9W 4214 397
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG6K4 6W 798 257
10PG12K4 12W 1598 257
10PG18K4 18W 2394 257
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG6K3 6W 742 257
10PG12K3 12W 1486 257
10PG18K3 18W 2226 257
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI15PGK4 15W: 6W+9W 2014 257
10DI21PGK4 21W: 12W+9W 2814 257
10DI27PGK4 27W: 18W+9W 3610 257
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10DI15PGK3 15W: 6W+9W 1889 257
10DI21PGK3 21W: 12W+9W 2633 257
10DI27PGK3 27W: 18W+9W 3373 257
86
Ø 850 UGR<22
86
Ø 850 UGR<22

PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22. Direct/indirect emission.
XL PG DOUBLE EMISSIONLARGE PG DOUBLE EMISSION
119118
XL PGBEN
BEN
IP 40
IP 40
LARGE PGBEN
BEN
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG70K4 70W 9564 850
10PG150K4 150W 20550 850
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG70K3 70W 8895 850
10PG150K3 150W 19111 850
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI100PGK4 100W: 70W+30W 13580 850
10DI180PGK4 180W: 150W+30W 24566 850
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10DI100PGK3 100W: 70W+30W 12681 850
10DI180PGK3 180W: 150W+30W 22897 850
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG58K4 58W 8072 620
10PG96K4 96W 12710 620
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG58K3 58W 7507 620
10PG96K3 96W 11820 620
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI82PGK4 82W: 58W+24W 11285 620
10DI120PGK4 120W: 96W+24W 15923 620
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10DI82PGK3 82W: 58W+24W 10536 620
10DI120PGK3 120W: 96W+24W 14849 620
86
Ø 1080 UGR<22
86
Ø 1080 UGR<22

121120
MAXI PGBEN
BEN
IP 40
IP 40
10AA13
10AA1330
00AA16
00AA165P
10AADPLS - SMALL
10AADPLM - BEN MEDIUM
10AADPLL - BEN LARGE
10AADPLXL - BEN XL
10AADPLMX - BEN MAXI
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG125K4 125W 16496 1080
10PG185K4 185W 24420 1080
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG125K3 125W 15341 1080
10PG185K3 185W 22711 1080
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI161PGK4 161W: 125W+36W 21316 1080
10DI221PGK4 221W: 185W+36W 29240 1080
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10DI161PGK3 161W: 125W+36W 19885 1080
10DI221PGK3 221W: 185W+36W 27255 1080
86
Ø 397 UGR<22
68
Ø 257 UGR<22